Technical Information:
Temperature Limits: -        -40°C to 90°C Flexing & -50°C to +90°C Static
Bending Radius: Static 4 x Overall Diameter Flexing: 15 x Overall Diameter
Core Identification:
JZ – Number Coded – 2 core – Black cores with white
3 core -  Black cores with white number plus Green/Yellow
Voltage Rating : 300/500 V
Cable construction : TPE core  insulation & PUR  jacket to Ral 7001
Part No     Conductor           Stranding        Cores      Weight     O.D
(mm)
CC/2X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20   2      39           5.9
CC/3X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20   3      46           6.2
CC/4X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20   4      56           6.9
CC/5X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20   5      65           7.4
CC/7X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20   7      92           9.1
CC/12X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20 12    149          11.5
CC/18X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20 18    207         13.2
CC/25X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20 25    274      15.0
CC/34X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20 34    392      18.7
CC/42X0.5YYTPE 0.5    16/0.20 41    458      20.0
CC/2X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24/0.20   2      48           6.4
CC/3X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24/0.20   3      58        6.8
CC/4X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24/0.20   4      67        7.4
CC/5X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24/0.20   5      88        8.6
CC/7X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24/0.20   7    119       10.0
CC/12X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24/0.20 12    193      12.4
CC/18X0.75YYTPE 0.75     24/0.20 18    269                  14.4
CC/25X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24/0.20 25    378     17.2
CC/34X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24/0.20 34    508     20.4
CC/42X0.75YYTPE 0.75    24.0.20 41    598      22.0
YY Cable TPE/PUR
Ce Approved
Part No     Conductor           Stranding    Cores      Weight              O.D
(KG/KM)     (mm)
CC/2X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 2    57               6.8
CC/3X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 3    69                7.2
CC/4X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 4    90               8.2
CC/5X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 5   100              8.9
CC/7X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 7   182              10.5
CC/12X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 12   230         13.0
CC/18X1YYTPE 1     32/0.20 18   325         15.1
CC/25X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 25   476         18.7
CC/34X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 34   616         21.6
CC/41X1YYTPE 1    32/0.20 41   724             23.2
CC/2X1.5YYTPE 1.5     30/0.25 2     92                8.3
CC/3X1.5YYTPE 1.5     30/0.25 3   108                    8.8
CC/4X1.5YYTPE 1.5     30/0.25 4   144                     9.9
CC/5X1.5YYTPE 1.5     30/0.25 5   168           10.8
CC/7X1.5YYTPE 1.5    30/0.25 7   230              12.9
CC/12X1,5YYTPE 1.5    30/0.25 12   306             14.7
CC/18X1.5YYTPE 1.5    30/0.25 18   464             17.9
CC/25X1.5YYTPE 1.5    30/0.25 25   641             20.8
CC/34X1.5YYTPE 1.5    30/0.25 34  857          24.9
CC/41X1.5YYTPE 1.5    30/0.25 41 1010                 26.7
CC/2X2.5YYTPE 2.5    50/0.25   2   120               10.0
CC/3X2.5YYTPE 2.5    50/0.25   3   148            10.5
CC/4X2.5YYTPE 2.5    50/0.25   4   184              11.8
CC/5X2.5YYTPE 2.5    50/0.25   5   224             13.0
CC/7X2.5YYTPE 2.5    50/0.25   7   301             14.7
CC/12X2.5YYTPE 2.5     50/0.25 12  489           18.0
CC/3X4YYPTPE 4    56/0.30  3  240              12.3
CC/4X4YYTPE 4    56/0.30   4   297             13.7
CC/5X4YYTPE 4    56/0.30   5   360             15.2
CC/7X4YYTPE 4    56/0.30   7   540             20.8
CC/3X6YYTPE 6    84/0.30 3  370           14.2
CC/4X6YYTPE 6 84/0.30 4  472         15.8
CC/5X6YYTPE 6 84/0.30 5  581         17.5
CC/7X6YYTPE 6 84/0.30 7  698         22.0
CC/3X10YYTPE  10 80/0.40 3  560     18.6
CC/4X10YYTPE  10 80/0.40 4  718      20.5
CC/5X10YYTPE  10 80/0.40 5  896     22.7
CC/7X10YYTPE  10 80/0.40 7         1295         20.9
CC/3X16YYTPE  16 126/0.40 3  940     23.5
CC/4X16YYTPE  16 126/0.40 4         1068         25.7
CC/5X16YYTPE  16 126/0.40 5 1810     28.5
YY Cable TPE/PUR
Ce Approved